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1 1836 GAISMAS CEĻŠ I 2021.
2 KOMANDA 'ZIEMEĻAUSTRENIS' (877 km)

3 POSMS KM
NOSKRIETIE 

KM Datums Starta laiks Laiks distancē
Laiks pie 

stafetes maiņas VIETA KOORDINĀTES
4 1 13 0 16.06.2021. 10:00 01:24:30 00:15 KOLKA 57.75825, 22.60379
5 2 10 13 16.06.2021. 11:39 01:05:00 00:15 MELNSILS 57.6526, 22.58127
6 3 21 23 16.06.2021. 12:59 02:16:30 00:15 ĢIPKA 57.57298, 22.65386
7 4 21 44 16.06.2021. 15:31 02:16:30 00:15 KALTENE 57.45166, 22.89683
8 5 21 65 16.06.2021. 18:02 02:16:30 00:15 MĒRSRAGS 57.34371, 23.12008
9 6 11 86 16.06.2021. 20:34 01:11:30 00:15 ENGURE 57.17242, 23.22491
10 7 20 97 16.06.2021. 22:00 02:10:00 00:15 PLIEŅCIEMS 57.08256, 23.26897
11 8 21 117 17.06.2021. 00:25 02:16:30 00:15 LAPMEŽCIEMS 56.99247, 23.52871
12 9 21 138 17.06.2021. 02:57 02:16:30 00:15 BULDURI 56.98377, 23.83713
13 10 18 159 17.06.2021. 05:28 01:57:00 00:15 BRĪVĪBAS PIEMINEKLIS 56.95149, 24.1133
14 11 14 177 17.06.2021. 07:40 01:31:00 00:15 VECĀĶI 57.0815, 24.10736
15 12 19 191 17.06.2021. 09:26 02:03:30 00:15 CARNIKAVA 57.13545, 24.27161
16 13 14 210 17.06.2021. 11:45 01:31:00 00:15 SAULKRASTI 57.26069, 24.4085
17 14 24 224 17.06.2021. 13:31 02:36:00 00:15 LAUČI 57.36713, 24.40233
18 15 22 248 17.06.2021. 16:22 02:23:00 00:15 VECZEMJU KLINTIS 57.57947, 24.36594
19 16 17 270 17.06.2021. 19:00 01:50:30 00:15 SALACGRĪVA 57.75597, 24.35902
20 17 11 287 17.06.2021. 21:05 01:11:30 00:15 AINAŽI 57.87288, 24.35999
21 18 19 298 17.06.2021. 22:32 02:03:30 00:15 MĒRNIEKI 57.85911, 24.50772
22 19 25 317 18.06.2021. 00:50 02:42:30 00:15 STAICELE 57.83536, 24.7443
23 20 13 342 18.06.2021. 03:48 01:24:30 00:15 MAZSALACA 57.86078, 25.0499
24 21 18 355 18.06.2021. 05:27 01:57:00 00:15 RAMATA 57.95038, 25.00527
25 22 18 373 18.06.2021. 07:39 01:57:00 00:15 IPIĶI 58.01066, 25.17622
26 23 26 391 18.06.2021. 09:51 02:49:00 00:15 ĶOŅU DZIRNAVAS 57.94369, 25.37244
27 24 15 417 18.06.2021. 12:55 01:37:30 00:15 PIKSĀRI 57.89358, 25.59347
28 25 18 432 18.06.2021. 14:48 01:57:00 00:15 ĒRĢEME 57.8505, 25.79502
29 26 27 450 18.06.2021. 17:00 02:55:30 00:15 VALKA 57.77616, 26.02295
30 27 20 477 18.06.2021. 20:10 02:10:00 00:15 CIRGAĻI 57.60413, 26.22783
31 28 24 497 18.06.2021. 22:35 02:36:00 00:15 GAUJIENA 57.51532, 26.39772
32 29 17 521 19.06.2021. 01:26 01:50:30 00:15 APE 57.53754, 26.69333
33 30 29 538 19.06.2021. 03:32 03:08:30 00:15 KORNETI 57.59361, 26.93194



34 31 20 567 19.06.2021. 06:55 02:10:00 00:15 MĀRKALNE 57.49016, 27.18986
35 32 17 587 19.06.2021. 09:20 01:50:30 00:15 PEDEDZE 57.47612, 27.44056
36 33 30 604 19.06.2021. 11:26 03:15:00 00:15 LIEPNA 57.34485, 27.47304
37 34 18 634 19.06.2021. 14:56 01:57:00 00:15 VIĻAKA 57.18911, 27.68375
38 35 7 652 19.06.2021. 17:08 00:45:30 00:15 ŠĶILBĒNU MUIŽA 57.05439, 27.64066
39 36 13 659 19.06.2021. 18:08 01:24:30 00:15 UPĪTES 57.02649, 27.67548
40 37 20 672 19.06.2021. 19:48 02:10:00 00:15 BALTINAVA 56.94482, 27.64405
41 38 13 692 19.06.2021. 22:13 01:24:30 00:15 KĀRSAVA 56.77939, 27.69238
42 39 20 705 19.06.2021. 23:52 02:10:00 00:15 MĒRDZENE 56.68553, 27.74715
43 40 22 725 20.06.2021. 02:17 02:23:00 00:15 CIBLA 56.54733, 27.88284
44 41 20 747 20.06.2021. 04:55 02:10:00 00:15 BRIĢI 56.42071, 28.0639
45 42 22 767 20.06.2021. 07:20 02:23:00 00:15 PASIENE 56.29128, 28.1574
46 43 10 789 20.06.2021. 09:58 01:05:00 00:15 ŠĶAUNE 56.1394, 28.00469
47 44 21 799 20.06.2021. 11:18 02:16:30 00:15 POREČJE 56.09334, 27.87606
48 45 22 820 20.06.2021. 13:50 02:23:00 00:15 ASŪNE 56.02392, 27.62361
49 46 18 842 20.06.2021. 16:28 01:57:00 00:15 INDRA 55.87345, 27.5346
50 47 17 860 20.06.2021. 18:40 01:50:30 00:15 SLOBODA 55.84814, 27.32461
51 877 877 20.06.2021. 20:45 KRĀSLAVA 55.89577, 27.16475
52

53 KOMANDA 'DIENVIDRIETENIS' (840 km)

54 POSMS KM
NOSKRIETIE 

KM Datums Starta laiks Laiks distancē
Laiks pie 

stafetes maiņas VIETA KOORDINĀTES
55 1 20 0 16.06.2021. 10:00 02:10:00 00:20 KOLKA 57.75825, 22.60379
56 2 26 20 16.06.2021. 12:30 02:49:00 00:20 MAZIRBE 57.68375, 22.31533
57 3 27 46 16.06.2021. 15:39 02:55:30 00:20 MIĶEĻTORNIS 57.59778, 21.96844
58 4 17 73 16.06.2021. 18:54 01:50:30 00:20 LIEPENE 57.49336, 21.64613
59 5 23 90 16.06.2021. 21:05 02:29:30 00:20 VENTSPILS 57.39006, 21.52918
60 6 22 113 16.06.2021. 23:54 02:23:00 00:20 UŽAVA 57.20908, 21.41481
61 7 19 135 17.06.2021. 02:37 02:03:30 00:20 JŪRKALNE 57.00656, 21.38295
62 8 23 154 17.06.2021. 05:01 02:29:30 00:20 PĀVILOSTA 56.89283, 21.18655
63 9 29 177 17.06.2021. 07:50 03:08:30 00:20 ZIEMUPE 56.74507, 21.06176
64 10 15 206 17.06.2021. 11:19 01:37:30 00:20 LIEPĀJA 56.50022, 20.99592
65 11 27 221 17.06.2021. 13:16 02:55:30 00:20 BERNĀTI 56.37747, 20.98094
66 12 22 248 17.06.2021. 16:32 02:23:00 00:20 PAPE 56.16294, 21.01802
67 13 32 270 17.06.2021. 19:15 03:28:00 00:20 RUCAVA 56.16153, 21.16167
68 14 19 302 17.06.2021. 23:03 02:03:30 00:20 BĀRTA 56.35094, 21.32286
69 15 23 321 18.06.2021. 01:26 02:29:30 00:20 GRAMZDA 56.36636, 21.60333
70 16 21 344 18.06.2021. 04:16 02:16:30 00:20 VAIŅODE 56.41625, 21.85383



71 17 21 365 18.06.2021. 06:52 02:16:30 00:20 NĪGRANDE 56.48711, 22.09855
72 18 27 386 18.06.2021. 09:29 02:55:30 00:20 EZERE 56.40275, 22.3698
73 19 15 413 18.06.2021. 12:44 01:37:30 00:20 VADAKSTE 56.36972, 22.80802
74 20 17 428 18.06.2021. 14:42 01:50:30 00:20 VĪTIŅI 56.43904, 22.92144
75 21 22 445 18.06.2021. 16:52 02:23:00 00:20 UKRI 56.34316, 23.06138
76 22 29 467 18.06.2021. 19:35 03:08:30 00:20 AUGSTKALNE 56.40549, 23.33064
77 23 21 496 18.06.2021. 23:04 02:16:30 00:20 ELEJA 56.40292, 23.67989
78 24 19 517 19.06.2021. 01:40 02:03:30 00:20 SVITENE 56.37724, 23.9297
79 25 14 536 19.06.2021. 04:04 01:31:00 00:20 KAUCMINDE 56.39841, 24.12636
80 26 15 550 19.06.2021. 05:55 01:37:30 00:20 BANGAS 56.41088, 24.29154
81 27 14 565 19.06.2021. 07:52 01:31:00 00:20 JAUNSAULE 56.34588, 24.4553
82 28 14 579 19.06.2021. 09:43 01:31:00 00:20 SKAISTKALNE 56.37847, 24.64512
83 29 20 593 19.06.2021. 11:34 02:10:00 00:20 KURMENE 56.4165, 24.83019
84 30 27 613 19.06.2021. 14:04 02:55:30 00:20 ĒRBERĢE 56.37116, 25.01394
85 31 14 640 19.06.2021. 17:20 01:31:00 00:20 PILSKALNE 56.1963, 25.16152
86 32 10 654 19.06.2021. 19:11 01:05:00 00:20 NERETA 56.18586, 25.35827
87 33 25 664 19.06.2021. 20:36 02:42:30 00:20 CĪRUĻI 56.19955, 25.50847
88 34 15 689 19.06.2021. 23:38 01:37:30 00:20 GĀRSENE 56.09986, 25.8116
89 35 27 704 20.06.2021. 01:36 02:55:30 00:20 SUBATE 56.00836, 25.91116
90 36 21 731 20.06.2021. 04:51 02:16:30 00:20 ILŪKSTE 55.98188, 26.28186
91 37 16 752 20.06.2021. 07:28 01:44:00 00:20 RAUDAS SKOLA 55.85615, 26.25158
92 38 20 768 20.06.2021. 09:32 02:10:00 00:20 ĒĢIPTE 55.74744, 26.31165
93 39 18 788 20.06.2021. 12:02 01:57:00 00:20 DEMENE 55.72552, 26.55083
94 40 19 806 20.06.2021. 14:19 02:03:30 00:20 SILENE 55.75247, 26.77922
95 41 15 825 20.06.2021. 16:42 01:37:30 00:20 LIELBORNE 55.86607, 26.97222
96 840 0 20.06.2021. 18:40 KRĀSLAVA 55.89577, 27.16475


